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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Event 13 100m Backstroke Open
14/9/2024 - 17:00 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open, Men

1. POLINI, Massimo 00 ASD Vittoria Alata  - Brescia 1:06.17 577
2. RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos 90 C.D. Halegatos 1:11.36 481
3. LOPEZ ALMENDROS, Jorge 90 C.D. Halegatos 1:15.07 413
4. ALFONSO PEREZ, Daniel 89 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 1:16.22 438
5. GUSTAVE, Mathieu 91 Paris Aquatique 1:19.05 354
6. POMARES PINEL, Sergio 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:20.68 333
7. MOTA LOPEZ, Raul 92 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 1:23.04 305
8. EGUILEOR, Julen 95 Zuerich Sealions 1:23.07 291
9. TORRES MARTINEZ, Joaquin 86 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 1:23.74 330

10. LE BOUDEC, Kevin 86 Paris Aquatique 1:24.42 322
11. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70 C.N. Aquamasters 1:25.35 375
12. FURGER, Roger 67 Zuerich Sealions 1:27.97 376
13. ORTIZ CERCOS, Ignacio 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:28.76 277
14. SANTANA SANCHEZ, Alvaro Jose 94 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:29.66 242
15. HERRERA GORDILLO, Raul 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:29.89 267

LOPEZ JIMENEZ, Fran 82 Samarucs Valencia -CNMV 1:29.89 274
17. SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73 C.N. Aquamasters 1:31.26 307
18. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:31.88 215
19. ZEEGERS, Guido Paul 87 Zuerich Sealions 2:05.24 98

20+, Men

1. POLINI, Massimo 00 ASD Vittoria Alata  - Brescia 1:06.17 577

25+, Men

1. EGUILEOR, Julen 95 Zuerich Sealions 1:23.07 291
2. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:31.88 215

30+, Men

1. RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos 90 C.D. Halegatos 1:11.36 481
2. LOPEZ ALMENDROS, Jorge 90 C.D. Halegatos 1:15.07 413
3. GUSTAVE, Mathieu 91 Paris Aquatique 1:19.05 354
4. POMARES PINEL, Sergio 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:20.68 333
5. MOTA LOPEZ, Raul 92 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 1:23.04 305
6. SANTANA SANCHEZ, Alvaro Jose 94 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:29.66 242

35+, Men

1. ALFONSO PEREZ, Daniel 89 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 1:16.22 438
2. TORRES MARTINEZ, Joaquin 86 C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 1:23.74 330
3. LE BOUDEC, Kevin 86 Paris Aquatique 1:24.42 322
4. ORTIZ CERCOS, Ignacio 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:28.76 277
5. HERRERA GORDILLO, Raul 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:29.89 267
6. ZEEGERS, Guido Paul 87 Zuerich Sealions 2:05.24 98

40+, Men

1. LOPEZ JIMENEZ, Fran 82 Samarucs Valencia -CNMV 1:29.89 274
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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Event 13, 100m Backstroke

50+, Men

1. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70 C.N. Aquamasters 1:25.35 375
2. SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73 C.N. Aquamasters 1:31.26 307

55+, Men

1. FURGER, Roger 67 Zuerich Sealions 1:27.97 376

Open, Women

1. ABRAHAM, Eszter 76 Fed Andorrana 1:24.46 500
2. BOZZA, Giulia 99 Leonessa Nuoto ASD - Brescia 1:25.28 376

25+, Women

1. BOZZA, Giulia 99 Leonessa Nuoto ASD - Brescia 1:25.28 376

45+, Women

1. ABRAHAM, Eszter 76 Fed Andorrana 1:24.46 500


